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Mets-Willets Point Products

Steel Sign, Postcard and Magnets

Round Coasters,
Magnets and Buttons

Panoramic Magnet

Mugs

Mousepads

Panoramic Notecard

Coasters

11 × 17" Steel Sign - $15.00 ea - 6/style min - Use SS-9236
4.25 × 6" Postcard - $0.50 ea - 100/style min - Use 46-20048
2.5 × 3.5” Magnet - $1.75 ea - 5/style min - Use 2535-20048

2 × 3” Magnet - $1.50 ea - 6/style min - Use 23-20048

4.5 × 1.5" - $1.75 ea - 6/style min

11 oz. Ceramic - 12/style min

9.25 × 7.75" Neoprene - $5.50 ea - 12/style min

9 × 4" - $1.50 ea - 24/style min

3.75" Wood (Cork Back): $3.50 ea - 24/style min - Use CWC-Item #

4" Wood (Cork Back): $3.50 ea - 24/style min - Use CWC-Item #
2.25" Magnet/Button: $1.50 ea - 12/style min - Use 225-Item #

1" Button: $0.50 ea - 35/style min - Use 11-Item #
1.5" Button: $0.75 ea - 20/style min - Use 15-Item #

Item # 20048

4515-20049

49-20049

MO-20246MO-20049

Item # 20049 Item # 20246

Item # 12700

$8.50
MG-20246

$7.50
MG-20048

$8.50
MG-20049

Shot Glasses
1.5 oz. Glass - $3.75 ea - 12/style min

SG-20048


